 1
Tel: 352.680.1177 / Fax: 352.680.1454 / www.fjspecialty.com                      Rev. Date  23 June 2022
ECONOAIR PREMIUM PTR SERIES
L-5PTR
L-12PTR L-15PTR
   F&J SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
         The Nucleus of Quality Air Monitoring Programs
 2

   sccm        ºC         mmHg
   SLPM          kPa
   SCMH
The F&J Mini-Calibrator is a small, lightweight microprocessor controlled instrument with sophis-
ticated electronics.
The Mini-Calibrator, which is an exclusive F&J design, is a direct reading instrument utilizing a
bright LED with large characters that are easily viewed by an operator. A NIST traceable calibra-
tion certificate is issued with each calibrator.
The Mini-Calibrator can be utilized as a handheld unit for field calibrations or temporarily mounted
in a variety of methods without requiring a level position. The hose barb fittings permit easy con-
nection to the air samplers utilizing flexible tubing.
 11
F&J’s Mini Calibrator
              MODEL SELECTION
100V 230V SCFM SLPM sccm
MC-300CC MC-300ECC   0.075 – 0.3 75 – 300 cc/m
MC-500CC MC-500ECC   0.2 – 0.5 200 – 500 cc/m
MC-1L MC-1LE   0.2 – 1
MC-3L MC-3LE   0.5 – 3
MC-5L MC-5LE 0.02 – 0.18 1 – 5
MC-15L MC-15LE 0.07 – 0.53 3 – 15
MC-25L MC-25LE 0.14 – 0.88 4 – 25
MC-30L MC-30LE 0.11 – 1.06 6 – 30
MC-50L MC-50LE 0.18 – 1.8 10 – 50
MC-60L MC-60LE 0.2 – 2 12 – 60
MC-75L MC-75LE 0.26 – 2.6 15 – 75
MC-115L MC-115LE 0.5 – 4 15 – 115
MC-175L MC-175LE 0.63 – 6.2 30 – 175
MC-250L MC-250LE 1 – 9 50 – 250
   GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power Requirements 100 or 230 VAC; 47-63 Hz; 0.3 amps maximum
Operating Temperature 40 - 104º F (4 - 40º C)
Storage Temperature 22 - 158º F (-5 – 70º C)